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Robert Mark Tomlins

on

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Robert Mark Tomlinson
CV37 9NR

January 1958
3

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BURLEIGH COURT (BARNSLEY)

Number
02716314

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHITEC IT LIMITED

CHI TECHNOLOGY LTD

09363424
06718059

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
INTERCEPT LIMITED
CABLECO GROUP LI

INTERCEPT CONTRACTS LIMITED

INTERCEPT COMMU

CABLECO.COM LIMITED
INTERCEPT TELECOM LIMITED
GLOBAL INTERCEPT LIMITED

G&A20LTD

RESOURCE TECHNICAL SERVICES

LIMITED
GLOBAL 20 PLC
FUTURECOM (UK) LI

FUTURECOM (UK) LI

Number

02027577
03399942
05907733
04194435
03967786
02331764
05179760
04970398
03757774

MITED

NICATIONS LTD

03098150
02983588

MITED

MITED

N/A* - no information available

02983588

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904114221

904114221
Unit 10 Timothys Bridge Road
Stratford Enterprise Park
Stratford-Upon-Avon
Warwickshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

29/04/2022

22/12/2014
31/10/2011

App. Date

12/02/2008
12/02/2008
16/08/2006
27/06/2006
04/03/2006
21/07/2004
14/07/2004
20/11/2003
04/01/2001

30/10/1996
26/10/1994

26/10/1994

Res. Date
03/03/2006

10/03/2006
15/05/2006

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



